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Exhibitors Company/Agency E-mail

Chris Berilla, Program Manager

Divya Gandhi, Transportation Planner

Marianne Ghobreal, Civil Engineer chris.berilla@aecom.com
Camille Bhalerao, Program Manager divya.gandhi@aecom.com
Garrett Chu, Civil Engineer gi:jznbehi:zz;ega@;is?:;rcr?m
Hannah Lee, Project Manager AECOM hannah.lee@aecom.com

Bendu Griffin-Washington, President
Teizue Nwabuzoh, Operations Manager

Tonma/Alameda County Transportation Commission

bgriffin@tonma.us
Teizue@tonma.us

Chris Neven, Deputy Turnover Manager

Balfour Beatty

cneven@balfourbeattyus.com

Joseph Towner, Manager, Performance & Data Analytics Unit
Devika Anand, Performance & Data Analytics Unit
Jotinesh Ram, Office of Civil Rights

BART

jtowner@bart.gov
devika.anand@bart.gov

jram@bart.gov

Damon Dorn, SB Outreach Coordinator

California High Speed Rail Authority

damon.dorn@hsr.ca.gov

Ayanna Nobles, Branch Chief
Deneen Ogbeide, Small Buisiness Liaison
Shavon Carter, Small Buisness Liaison

CALTRANS

ayanna.nobles@dot.ca.gov
deneen.ogbeide@dot.ca.gov
shavon.carter@dot.ca.gov

Jack Shewmaker, Chief Estimator

DeSilva Gates Construction

jshewmaker@desilvagates.com

Paulina Mierdelfin, CSA Estimator/Preconstruction

DPR Construction

paulinam@dpr.com

Kendra Aker, Assoicate Business Development Manager
Lil Simon, Estimating Admininstrative Manager

kaker@flatironcorp.com
LiSimon@flatironcorp.com

Emanol Jimenez Cruz, Estimating Technician Flatiron Elimenezcruz@flatironcorp.com
Paul Menaker, Project Director - Rail and Transit paul.menaker@ghd.com
Stephanie Ledbetter, Senior Civil Engineering - Transportation GHD stephanie.ledbetter@ghd.com

John Boies, Chief Estimator

Granite Construction Company

john.boies@gcinc.com
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Mydria Clark, Program Manager - Diversity HNTB myclark@hntb.com
Bernardo M. Hernandez, VP/Client Account Manager bernardo.hernandez@jacobs.com
Jane Huang, Assistant Resident Engineer Jacobs jane.huang@jacobs.com

Rebecca Unter, DBE/SBE Outreach Manager
Hannah Valeruz, Contract Administrator
Mack Ferko, Finance Controller

CPM Logistics/Kiewit Shea Traylor Joint Venture

rebecca@cpmlogistics.net
hannah.valeruz@kstjv.com
mack.ferko@kstjv.com

Renee Williams, Regional Business Manager - West Coast
Matthew Lehmann, Project Sponsor

Manson Construction

Rwilliams@mansonconstruction.com
mlehmann@mansonconstruction.com

Dan Elshire, Area Manager

delshire@stacywitbeck.com

Matt Johnson, Senior Project Manager MRS mjohnson@stacywitbeck.com
David Mik, President Power Engineering Construction Co. mik@powerengconstruction.com
Dan Elshire, Regional Manager Stacy Witbeck delshire@stacywitbeck.com

Wendy Lau, Deputy Director, Office of Civil Rights
Abdallah Alami, Civil Rights Analyst
Ehab Azab, Procurement Administrator Ill

SamTrans/Caltrain

lauw@samtrans.com
alamia@samtrans.com
azabe@samtrans.com

Mick Penn, Director of Community Relations
Mia Brown, Community Relations Coordinator

Swinerton

mpenn@swinerton.com
mia.brown@swinerton.com

Maureen McCole, General Manager/Caltrain

Transit America Services Inc./Herzog

mmccole@tasi.com

Nicole England, Business Development, Public Procurement

Teichert Construction

nengland@teichert.com

Julia Griswold, Lead Project Administrator
Scott Chapman, Senior Transportation Engineer
Allen Rejaie, Senior Project Manager

TYLin

julia.griswold@tylin.com
scott.chapman@tylin.com
allen.rejaie@tylin.com

Terence Candell, Government & Regulatory Affairs Specialist

Water Emergency Transportation Authority

candell@watertransit.org
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